DRG64 - 6” Brass Bourdon Tube Pressure Gauge
Features
●	 Economical Brass Construction with
Aluminum Housing
●	 Large 6” Dial Face
●	 Pressures Up to 10,000 PSIG
●	 ±1.0% Accuracy
●	 Pulsation and Vibration Damping

Indicator Assembly
Subject to change without prior notice. 278
DRG64 Ordering Information
DRG64 -4 216 F Sample DRG64 Specification
Dimensions (mm)
DRG64
BRASS BOURDON TUBE PRESSURE GAUGE
DRG64
6” BRASS BOURDON TUBE PRESSURE GAUGE
DRG64 = Copper Element High Pressure Bourdon Tube Pressure Gauge
-1 = 160 mm (6 inch) Dial Face, Bottom Process Connection
-2 = 160 mm (6 inch) Dial Face, Rear Process Connection
-3 = 160 mm (6 inch) Dial Face, Rear Process Connection with Flange Style Panel Mountable Bezel
-4 = 160 mm (6 inch) Dial Face, Rear Process Connection with Compression Mountable Bezel
Range = Pressure Range Abbreviation Available Measuring Ranges
H00 = - 30” to 0” Hg 210 = 100 PSIG 260 = 600 PSIG 350 = 5000 PSIG
115 = 15 PSIG 216 = 160 PSIG 310 = 1000 PSIG 410 = 10000 PSIG
130 = 30 PSIG 220 = 200 PSIG 320 = 2000 PSIG
160 = 60 PSIG 230 = 300 PSIG 330 = 3000 PSIG
F = Glycerin damped indicator assembly Options
½” NPT
½” NPT